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416 Batch 4 - Operational Plan 897 days? Mon 11/04/22 Mon 24/11/25 0

5497 LAMBETH 348.75 daysTue 02/01/24 Fri 30/05/25 0

5828 Day Works Scheme Level DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 110 days Mon 19/02/24 Thu 25/07/24 252

5829 Street Level DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent SCH-00002509 Coburg Crescent SW2 3EB 103 days Mon 19/02/24 Tue 16/07/24 173

5830 Phase 1 DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Side of 129 - 14/15 24 days Mon 19/02/24 Thu 21/03/24 0

5831 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 3 days Mon 19/02/24 Wed 21/02/24 0

5832 Mains Team dig out trench for new main & new washoutDMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Thu 22/02/24 Tue 27/02/24 0

5833 Drillers Drill main DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 28/02/24 Wed 28/02/24 88

5834 NST Shut at Point for connection DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 3 0.5 days Thu 29/02/24 Thu 29/02/24 0

5835 Mains Team Connection work at Point DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 29/02/24 Thu 29/02/24 0

5836 Testing Team Presure test new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 0.5 days Thu 29/02/24 Thu 29/02/24 0

5837 Testing Team Cholinate and flush new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Thu 29/02/24 Fri 01/03/24 0

5838 NST Sample DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 04/03/24 Mon 04/03/24 0

5839 Mains Team Service pipework lay and top tee install DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Tue 05/03/24 Fri 08/03/24 0

5840 Supervisor Awaiting results DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 5 days Tue 05/03/24 Mon 11/03/24 0

5841 Mains Team Connection pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 12/03/24 Tue 12/03/24 0

5842 Mains Team Service Transfers DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 3 days Wed 13/03/24 Fri 15/03/24 0

5843 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Mon 18/03/24 Tue 19/03/24 0

5844Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 20/03/24 Wed 20/03/24 0

5845 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 21/03/24 Thu 21/03/24 0

5846 Phase 2 DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 14/15 - JW Palace Road 22 days Thu 21/03/24 Tue 23/04/24 0

5847 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 21/03/24 Thu 21/03/24 0

5848 Mains Team dig out trench for new main & new washoutDMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Fri 22/03/24 Wed 27/03/24 0

5849 Drillers Drill main DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 28/03/24 Thu 28/03/24 85

5850 Testing Team Presure test new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 0.5 days Tue 02/04/24 Tue 02/04/24 0

5851 Testing Team Cholinate and flush new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Tue 02/04/24 Wed 03/04/24 0

5852 NST Sample DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 04/04/24 Thu 04/04/24 0

5853 Mains Team Service pipework lay and top tee install DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Fri 05/04/24 Wed 10/04/24 0

5854 Supervisor Awaiting results DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 5 days Fri 05/04/24 Thu 11/04/24 0

5855 Mains Team Connection pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 12/04/24 Fri 12/04/24 0

5856 Mains Team Service Transfers DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 3 days Mon 15/04/24 Wed 17/04/24 0

5857 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Thu 18/04/24 Fri 19/04/24 0

5858Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 22/04/24 Mon 22/04/24 0

5859 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 23/04/24 Tue 23/04/24 0

5860 Phase 5 - Abandonment DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 5 days Wed 10/07/24 Tue 16/07/24 0

5861 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 10/07/24 Wed 10/07/24 0

5862 NST Abandonment shut DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 11/07/24 Thu 11/07/24 0

5863 Mains Team Cut & Cap old main DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 3 1 day Thu 11/07/24 Thu 11/07/24 0

5864 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 12/07/24 Fri 12/07/24 0

5865Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 15/07/24 Mon 15/07/24 0

5866 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 16/07/24 Tue 16/07/24 0

5867 Street Level DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent SCH-00002893 Palace Road SW2 3EB 66 days Tue 23/04/24 Thu 25/07/24 79

5868 Phase 3 DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Coburg Crescent - Hillside Road 23 days Tue 23/04/24 Fri 24/05/24 0

5869 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 23/04/24 Tue 23/04/24 0

5870 Mains Team dig out trench for new main & new washoutDMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 6 days Wed 24/04/24 Wed 01/05/24 60

5871 NST Shut at Point for connection DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 2 0.5 days Thu 02/05/24 Thu 02/05/24 0

5872 Mains Team Connection work at Point DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 02/05/24 Thu 02/05/24 0

5873 Testing Team Presure test new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 0.5 days Thu 02/05/24 Thu 02/05/24 0

5874 Testing Team Cholinate and flush new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Thu 02/05/24 Fri 03/05/24 0

5875 NST Sample DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 07/05/24 Tue 07/05/24 0

5876 Mains Team service pipework lay and top tee install DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Wed 08/05/24 Mon 13/05/24 0

5877 Supervisor Awaiting results DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 5 days Wed 08/05/24 Tue 14/05/24 0

5878 Mains Team Connection pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 15/05/24 Wed 15/05/24 0

5879 Mains Team Service Transfers DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 3 days Thu 16/05/24 Mon 20/05/24 0

5880 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Tue 21/05/24 Wed 22/05/24 0

5881Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 23/05/24 Thu 23/05/24 0

5882 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 24/05/24 Fri 24/05/24 0

5883 Phase 4 DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 25 days Fri 24/05/24 Fri 28/06/24 0

5884 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 24/05/24 Fri 24/05/24 0

5885 Mains Team dig out trench for new main & new washoutDMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Tue 28/05/24 Wed 29/05/24 12

5886 Grab & Mate backfil DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Thu 30/05/24 Fri 31/05/24 0

5887 Reinstatement reinstate DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 03/06/24 Mon 03/06/24 0

5888 TM swap TM DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 04/06/24 Tue 04/06/24 0

5889 Mains Team dig out trench for new main & new washoutDMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Wed 05/06/24 Thu 06/06/24 7

5890 NST Shut at Point for connection DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 1 0.5 days Fri 07/06/24 Fri 07/06/24 0

5891 Mains Team Connection work at Point DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 07/06/24 Fri 07/06/24 0

5892 Testing Team Presure test new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 0.5 days Fri 07/06/24 Fri 07/06/24 0

5893 Testing Team Cholinate and flush new pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Fri 07/06/24 Mon 10/06/24 0

5894 NST Sample DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 11/06/24 Tue 11/06/24 0

5895 Mains Team Service pipework lay and top tee install DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 4 days Wed 12/06/24 Mon 17/06/24 0

5896 Supervisor Awaiting results DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 5 days Wed 12/06/24 Tue 18/06/24 0

5897 Mains Team Connection pipework DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 19/06/24 Wed 19/06/24 0

5898 Mains Team Service Transfers DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 3 days Thu 20/06/24 Mon 24/06/24 0

5899 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 2 days Tue 25/06/24 Wed 26/06/24 0

5900Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 27/06/24 Thu 27/06/24 0

5901 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 28/06/24 Fri 28/06/24 0

5902 NST Abandone DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 25/06/24 Tue 25/06/24 0

5903 Supervisor Abandone DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 10 days Wed 26/06/24 Tue 09/07/24 0

5904 Phase 5 - Abandonment DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 10 days Fri 12/07/24 Thu 25/07/24 0

5905 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 12/07/24 Fri 12/07/24 0

5906 NST Abandonment shut DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 15/07/24 Mon 15/07/24 0

5907 Mains Team Cut & Cap old main DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 2 1 day Mon 15/07/24 Mon 15/07/24 0

5908 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 16/07/24 Tue 16/07/24 0

5909Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 17/07/24 Wed 17/07/24 0

5910 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 18/07/24 Thu 18/07/24 0

5911 Mains Team Site Set up DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Fri 19/07/24 Fri 19/07/24 0

5912 NST Abandonment shut DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Mon 22/07/24 Mon 22/07/24 0

5913 Mains Team Cut & Cap old main DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent Detail 1 1 day Mon 22/07/24 Mon 22/07/24 0

5914 Grab & Mate backfilling DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Tue 23/07/24 Tue 23/07/24 0

5915Reinstatement team reinstatement DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Wed 24/07/24 Wed 24/07/24 0

5916 Back Up Driver Site clear DMR_7_10070 Coburg Crescent 1 day Thu 25/07/24 Thu 25/07/24 0
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